
Upcoming Events 
Inclusion Week February 28- 

March 4 
 

2/28 Pajama Day 
3/1 Hat Day 
3/2 Disney Day 
3/3 Jersey Day 
3/4 School Spirit Day 

 
 

Falcon Perch 

   February 14 - February 25                             Valley View Elementary 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This Week’s Activities 
Monday, February 14 

Valentine’s Day 
Tuesday, February 15 

 
Wednesday, February 16 

 
Thursday, February 17 

 
Friday, February 18 

Early Out 1:25 
Monday, February 21 

No School!  

Presidents Day 

Tuesday, February 22 

Twin Day! Dress as a twin. 

Wednesday, February 23 

Spirit dinner night @ 

Chick-fa-La in Centerville 

Yearbook Sales Ends 

 

Thursday, February 24 

Registration Cards Due 

Friday, February 25 

Early Out 1:25 
 

 
Have your kids check the 

lost and found! Lots of 
coats and lunchboxes 

 
 

 
 

 

                   

 

 


